Sunday 4th

Tuesday 6th

Wednesday 7th

Thursday 8th

Friday 9th

Sunday 11th

Tuesday 13th

Wednesday 14th
Thursday 15th
Friday 16th

Saturday 17th

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY JUNE 2017

9.50-10.20am
10.30am

12.00-2.00pm
3.00-4.15pm
9.30 for 10.00am

1.00pm
10.00am-3.00pm
8.00pm
9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am
11.45am

1.00pm

9.50-10.20am
10.30am

2.30pm

6.00pm
12.00-2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00-4.15pm
2.45pm
10.00am-3.00pm
9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am
11.20am
12.45pm
10.00am-3.30pm

Choir practice

Morning Worship with Holy Communion and reception of new members:
The Rev’d Ian Green, JC and Créche

LunchBreak: ‘Let’s see what we've got’! with the Rev’d Erna Stevenson
Tea at Three

Life and Faith Group at Romany Cottage, Coleshill - Lectionary
through the Arts

Women’s Own Summer Lunch

The Sycamore Club

Life and Faith Group led by Erna Stevenson — The message of Job
Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Life and Faith Prayer Group

Fun at One
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Choir practice

Parade Service: The Rev’d Ian Green,
Service at the Croft led by Ian Green
Reflective Evening Communion Service — The Rev’d Ian Green
LunchBreak: Challoner’s Boys in Recital

Service at Chalfont Lodge

Tea at Three

Women’s Own — Canon Rosie Harper

The Sycamore Club

Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Service at Rayners Care Home

Men’s Luncheon Club: Questions around the World — John David

Central Baptist Association Assembly and AGM at Whaddon Way Church,
Bletchley

Créche
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Sunday 18th
Tuesday 20th
Wednesday 21st

Thursday 22nd

Friday 23rd

Sunday 25th

Tuesday 27th

Wednesday 28th

Thursday 29th

Friday 30th

JuLy
Sunday 2nd

9.50-10.20am
10.30am

12.00-2.00pm
3.00-4.15pm
7.30pm
2.45pm
10.00am-3.00pm
8.00pm
8.30am
9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am
11.45am
1.00pm

9.50-10.20am
10.30am

5.00-7.00pm
12.00-2.00pm
3.00-4.15pm
2.45pm
8.00pm

10.00am-3.00pm
8.00pm
9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am
1.00pm

9.50-10.20am
10.30am

Choir practice

Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev’d Ian Green
JC and Créche
LunchBreak:
Tea at Three
Elders’ Meeting

Women’s Own — Christine Standring

The Sycamore Club

Life and Faith Group led by Erna Stevenson — The message of Job
Family News editorial meeting

Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Life and Faith Prayer Group

Fun at One

Challoner’s Girls in Recital
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Choir practice

Morning Worship and Recommissioning of Elders: The Rev’'d Erna
Stevenson; JC and Créche

Toilet Twinning Tea Party in the Alfred Ellis Hall

LunchBreak: Favourite hymn sing

Tea at Three

Women’s Own — PS Nicky Upton, Thames Valley Police

Life and Faith Group at 7 Orchard Lane, Amersham - Tough talk — Hard
sayings of Jesus (A York Course)

The Sycamore Club

Life and Faith Group led by Erna Stevenson — The message of Job
Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Fun at One
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Choir practice
Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev’d Ian Green,
JC and Créche
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