DATES FOR YOUR DIARY JUNE 2017

Sunday 4th	9.50-10.20am 10.30am	Choir practice Morning Worship with Holy Communion and reception of new members: The Rev'd Ian Green, JC and Crèche		
Tuesday 6th	12.00-2.00pm 3.00-4.15pm	LunchBreak: 'Let's see what we've got'! with the Rev'd Erna Stevenson Tea at Three		
Wednesday 7th	9.30 <i>for</i> 10.00am			
	1.00pm	Women's Own Summer Lunch		
Thursday 8th	10.00am-3.00pm	•		
	8.00pm	Life and Faith Group led by Erna Stevenson – The message of Job		
Friday 9th	9.15-11.15am	Coffee Break		
	10.00-11.00am	Vestry Hour		
	11.45am	Life and Faith Prayer Group		
	1.00pm	Fun at One		

Sunday 11th	9.50-10.20am	Choir practice		
	10.30am	Parade Service: The Rev'd Ian Green, Crèche		
	2.30pm	Service at the Croft led by Ian Green		
	6.00pm	Reflective Evening Communion Service – The Rev'd Ian Green		
Tuesday 13th	12.00-2.00pm	LunchBreak: Challoner's Boys in Recital		
	2.30pm	Service at Chalfont Lodge		
	2 22 4 4 5			

10.00-11.00am Vestry Hour

11.20am Service at Rayners Care Home

Coffee Break

Tea at Three

10.00am-3.00pm The Sycamore Club

12.45pm Men's Luncheon Club: Questions around the World - John David

Saturday 17th 10.00am-3.30pm Central Baptist Association Assembly and AGM at Whaddon Way Church,

Bletchley

3.00-4.15pm

9.15-11.15am

2.45pm

Wednesday 14th

Thursday 15th

Friday 16th

Women's Own – Canon Rosie Harper

Sunday 18th	9.50-10.20am 10.30am	Choir practice Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev'd Ian Green		
		JC and Crèche		
Tuesday 20th	12.00-2.00pm	LunchBreak: Challoner's Girls in Recital		
	3.00-4.15pm	Tea at Three		
Wednesday 21st	7.30pm 2.45pm	Elders' Meeting Women's Own – Christine Standring		
Thursday 22nd	10.00am-3.00pm			
Thursday 22hd	8.00pm	Life and Faith Group led by Erna Stevenson – The message of Job		
Friday 23rd	8.30am	Family News editorial meeting		
•	9.15-11.15am	Coffee Break		
	10.00-11.00am	Vestry Hour		
	11.45am	Life and Faith Prayer Group		
	1.00pm	Fun at One		

Sunday 25th	9.50-10.20am	Choir practice		
	10.30am	Morning Worship and Recommissioning of Elders: The Rev'd Erna		
	F 00 7 00nm	Stevenson; JC and Crèche		
Tuesday 27th	5.00-7.00pm 12.00-2.00pm	Toilet Twinning Tea Party in the Alfred Ellis Hall LunchBreak: Favourite hymn sing		
rucsuay 27th	3.00-4.15pm	Tea at Three		
Wednesday 28th	2.45pm	Women's Own – PS Nicky Upton, Thames Valley Police		
,	8.00pm	Life and Faith Group at 7 Orchard Lane, Amersham - Tough talk – Hard		
		sayings of Jesus (A York Course)		
Thursday 29th	10.00am-3.00pm	The Sycamore Club		
E : da 2011	8.00pm	Life and Faith Group led by Erna Stevenson – The message of Job		
Friday 30th	9.15-11.15am 10.00-11.00am	Coffee Break		
	1.00pm	Vestry Hour Fun at One		
	1.00pm	Tull de Offe		

JULY Sunday 2nd	9.50-10.20am	Choir practice		
Sanday Zna	10.30am	Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev'd Ian Green,		
	_0.000	JC and Crèche		